P
ro
jec
to
rs
Interactive
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

interactive pens, two (2) AA batteries (for interactive pens),
two (2) AA batteries (for control pad)
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Code
BrightLink Pro 1420Wi projector V11H612520
Accessories Product Code
Genuine Epson lamp V13H010L80
Replacement air filter  V13H134A40
Replacement wireless module  V12H418P12
Quick wireless USB key  V12H005M09
Component video cable
HD15/3RCA (male), 3.0 m  ELPKC19
Wall mount  V12H675020
Table projection mount  V12H516020
External speakers  V12H51702
DC20 USB document camera  V12H594020
DC12 document camera  V12H500020
Easy interactive pen A (orange)  V12H666010
Easy interactive pen B (blue)  V12H667010
Replacement pens tips  V12H668010
USB extension cable  V12H525001
90" whiteboard  V12H468002
96" whiteboard  V12H468001
1 Compared to leading 1-chip DLP business and education projectors based on NPD data, July 2011 through June 2012. Color brightness
(color light output) measured in accordance with IDMS 15.4. Color brightness will vary depending on usage conditions.
2 Functionality may vary depending on hardware, application, and/or provider restrictions or limitations. Devices and cables not included.
3 Consult your user manual for input combinations.